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

2195 Sandpiper St Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 640 3,049 1983 $76,500 N/A $120

12 Active MLS ID: 340967

SPACIOUS 1/1 w/ Vaulted Ceilings, W/D, Newer Roof/Paint, & Mins to FSU/TCC! $76,500 Attn INVESTORS! You will love this awesome
end unit that has vaulted ceilings, open kitchen with bar, open floor plan, large bedroom, and more! Inside utility room with washer and
dryer included. Has new paint and flooring! There is a back patio and a large side yard. Cute neighborhood minutes to FSU, TCC, FAMU,
restaurants, shopping, I-10, night life, downtown, and more! Bus stop right near front of neighborhood! 2015 roof! HOA handles lawn
maintenance! Rented through 7/30/22 for $695/month.

Listing Courtesy of DESTINATION REAL ESTATE CORP

2410 Mexia Ave Single Family 4/3 2,373 16,117 1972 $324,000 N/A $137

13 Active MLS ID: 340233

This lovely, well maintained 4/2 1/2 home is waiting for a family. It has a spacious family room with beautiful hardwood floors, fireplace,
open large eat-in kitchen, large living room and separate dining room. From the main living area to downstairs family and bedroom
there are minimal steps. Upstairs to the large master suite with lots of closet space and 2 additional bedrooms and 2 baths you will find a
great view of the property. Storage shed and large covered back deck, on a large, fenced lot invites you to entertain outside. Newer roof
and HVAC. Nice walk to the park and trails.

Listing Courtesy of FLATFEE.COM

786 Arkansas St Single Family 4/2 1,520 10,890 1948 $234,900 N/A $155

14 Active MLS ID: 338095

Fully renovated 4 bedroom, 2 bath home just steps from FSU and Doak Campbell Stadium! This home is move-in ready and offers new
plumbing, new electrical, new HVAC, new insulation, beautiful wood floors, open floor plan, spacious yard, ample parking, and a large
downstairs bonus space. This excellent investment opportunity is conveniently located near campus dining and shopping and minutes
away from downtown Tallahassee.

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

California St Lot/Land –/– 6,534 – $24,000 N/A

15 Active MLS ID: 340675

Price reduction on an incredible investment lot! This high, dry & flat parcel is walking distance to FSU, dozens of restaurants & shopping
centers. Zoned CU-18 with density bonus to encourage pedestrian oriented redevelopment and mixed used development. The 0.15 acre
lot is permitted for dozens of uses, including residential, day cares, retail, personal services, even medical & non-medical offices. Bring
your vision & entrepreneurial spirit to develop this parcel. Endless possibilities. Buyer to verify all information.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1803 Meriadoc Rd Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/1 925 3,484 1987 $127,000 N/A $137

16 Active MLS ID: 338177

Investors, first time homeowners, housing for students. This is it: newly decorated townhome is like walking into a new house. All new
flooring throughout, ceramic tile and carpet in the bedrooms. The bathroom is a dream with coordinating tub tile. Freshly painted, new
kitchen counter tops. Outside- new Hardee board siding on the front, light fixtures; privacy fencing in great shape. Move in ready! Roof,
2014; HVAC, 2007 and maintained every 6 months; water heater, 2009; fencing is owned. Too cute to resist! NO HOA fees!

Listing Courtesy of WILSON REALTY OF TALLAHASSEE
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1802 Adelaide St Single Family 3/2 1,897 20,037 1956 $239,900 N/A $126

17 Active MLS ID: 340943

*Seller will put on a NEW Roof prior to Close with Acceptable Offer* This expansive Ranch home on a large corner lot has so much
charm and plenty of space for the whole family! It has been loved and well taken care of by one Homeowner for 36 years!!! Upon
entering the home, you'll be greeted by a lovely foyer and dining room with a built-in China Cabinet (SO SWEET). The Kitchen has a
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